The Company You Trust Deep Down
Horizontal Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pumps
MH Series
Applications:
	 •	 Pressure Boosting
	 •	 Water Transfer
	 •	 Turf Irrigation
	 •	 Residential Lawn Sprinkler Systems

your application.
MH Series
Single-Phase Ordering Information
8.
0”
4.
0”
4.9”B2.0”
7.0”
A
C
GPM Suction x
Discharge HP Stage Voltage Model No. Order No. Wt. (lbs.)
15 1-1/4" x 1"
0.5 2 115/230 15JMH05S2 96041500 22
0.75 3 115/230 15JMH07S3 96041501 25
1 4 115/230 15JMH1S4 96041502 29
1.5 5 115/230 15JMH15S5 96041503 35
2 6 115/230 15JMH2S6 96041504 40
30 1-1/4" x 1"
0.75 2 115/230 30JMH07S2 96043000 25
1 3 115/230 30JMH1S3 96043001 33
1.5 4 115/230 30JMH15S4 96043002 37
2 5 115/230 30JMH2S5 96043003 41
45 1-1/2" x 1-1/4" 1.5 2 115/230 45JMH15S2 96044500 33
2 3 115/230 45JMH2S3 96044501 39
GPM HP Stage A B C
15
0.5 2 4.06 8.75 16.75
0.75 3 4.06 8.75 17.50
1 4 5.00 9.69 19.07
1.5 5 5.94 10.64 20.81
2 6 6.89 11.58 22.59
30
0.75 2 4.06 8.75 17.50
1 3 4.06 8.75 19.00
1.5 4 5.00 9.69 20.70
2 5 5.94 10.64 21.64
45 1.5 2 4.65 9.34 19.67
2 3 4.65 9.34 20.50
Single-Phase Dimensional Data
Three-Phase Ordering Information
GPM Suction x
Discharge HP Stage Voltage Model No. Order No. Wt. (lbs.)
15 1-1/4" x 1"
0.5 2 208-230/460 15JMH05S2-T 96041510 24
0.75 3 208-230/460 15JMH07S3-T 96041511 24
1 4 208-230/460 15JMH1S4-T 96041512 29
1.5 5 208-230/460 15JMH15S5-T 96041513 34
2 6 208-230/460 15JMH2S6-T 96041514 42
30 1-1/4" x 1"
0.75 2 208-230/460 30JMH07S2-T 96043010 24
1 3 208-230/460 30JMH1S3-T 96043011 33
1.5 4 208-230/460 30JMH15S4-T 96043012 36